

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only

700253969727

700253969727 12/10/13-01025-002 **52,50

Ą

APPROVED AND FILED 13 DEC 10 AM IO: 59 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSET.FLORID.

C. LEWIS DEC 1 1 2013 EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 25, 2013

RAUNIER MENDILUZA / THAT'S FRESH ORGANIC JUICE BAR CO. 1827 NW 6TH PLACE CAPE CORAL, FL 33993 US

SUBJECT: THAT'S FRESH ORGANIC JUICE BAR CO. Ref. Number: P13000090774

We have received your document for THAT'S FRESH ORGANIC JUICE BAR CO., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$52.50.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 713A00027109

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: THAT'S FRESH ORGANIC JUICE BAR CO.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P13000090774

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Raunier Mendiluza

Name of Contact Person

THAT'S FRESH ORGANIC JUICE BAR CO.

Firm/Company

1827 NW 6th PL

Address

Cape Coral, FL 33993

City/State and Zip Code

mraunier@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Raunier Mendiluza

Name of Contact Person

39 677-6619 Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

Fresh Unganic Juice Bar. SUBJECT: 413000090774 **DOCUMENT NUMBER:**

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

HILENY Echevaeria D's Fresh Organic Time Bar. Firm/Company 2 NW 6 PL pe Coral FL 33993 City/State and Zin Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual/eport notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

<u>Heny Clevanna</u> at (239, 67) 6619. Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Note: Filing Free has already been pais. Enclosed is a check for the following amount: For this connection.

□ \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.Q. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

For

5 Name of Corporation as currently files with the Florida Dept. of State vice Bar. Fres 10000 91 2

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected. These articles of correction correct Articles pt rocorporation of the correct o

filed with the Department of State on 1000 / 2013(File vate of Document)

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

Com $() \mp \mp$ c. r NOR e as Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: Echeva ONIL esid-

τū DEC 0 AH IO: (Stenature 1 a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.) ŝ

Filing Fee: \$35.00

(Typed or printed name of person signing)